CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Miraliskbar 9sgarov

Certified for:

Able seafarer deck
Crewell ID: 283957

Main info

Miraliskbar 9sgarov

3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: | Tankers

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | | 0022002 Azerbaijan
Hajigabul

+994773690450

+994103138906 Citizenship: | Azerbaijan

Country of residence /

mireliekberesgerov@gmail.com City: Azerbaijan
+994773690450 Home address: = Azerbaijan Hajigabul
Good Closest airport: | Baku airport
No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AZE022517 22.05.2021 Azerbaijan 22.05.2026
C02902928 26.06.2021 Azerbaijan 25.06.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Able seafarer deck
2153/23 27.09.2023 Azerbaijan

Certificates



https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/283957/

Security Awareness
Training

Basic Safety Training

International Safety
Management Code

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Tanker Familiarization
Medical First Aid
ECDIS
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Advanced Fire Fighting

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Leadership and Teamwork

Bridge Resource
Managment

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Dangerous, hazardous and
harmful cargoes

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Physical Examination
Report/ Certificate

Seafarer’s medical
certificate

S1-0495-21

SO-1211-21

SP-0880-21

SH-1958-23

SL-2703-23

SA-0586-23

SN-0337-24

SZ-0171-23

DQ-0051-23

DQ-0051-23

SJ-0328-24

SR-0088-23

DL-0205-24

SW-0181-24

SB-0089-24

SK-0270-24

AS-0052-24

18.06.2021

17.06.2021

25.06.2021

27.07.2023

31.07.2023

25.07.2023

29.03.2024

01.03.2023

31.01.2023

31.01.2023

03.04.2024

17.02.2023

03.04.2024

09.04.2024

16.04.2024

15.04.2024

26.04.2024

26.07.2023

26.07.2023

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

04.06.2026

31.05.2026

02.06.2026

27.07.2028

31.07.2028

25.07.2028

12.01.2028

14.06.2027

14.06.2027

01.04.2029

19.01.2028

29.03.2029

09.04.2029

16.04.2029

15.04.2029

26.04.2029

26.07.2025

26.07.2025



Azerbaijan

Seaman’s record book

DGK017593

Seaman's Identification and
record book

Liberia

AB (Able Seaman) Delfin 1 / Azerbaijan

AB (Able Seaman) m/t Panjali Teymurov

/ Liberia

Deck Cadet ZangazlllJr/

Azerbaijan
Deck Cadet Mercur)./.-1 /

Azerbaijan
Deck Cadet Shaki / Azerbaijan
Deck Cadet Tabriz Khalllllbayll/

Azerbaijan

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:
Academy

Marine Navigation

Speciality:

Engineering
Next of kin: | Father
Kin name, Surname: @ Mirfatdah

Azerbaijan State Marine

SO-1211-21

General Cargo

SKL /882
Vessel /2235

Oillchemical =\ sila /1200
tanker /6957
Product tanker / Wartsila / 1620
13000
Ferry /11450 MAN /4350
Ferry /11450 MAN /4350

Salvage/Rescue

Sulzer /2160
vessel /2008 u'z

Height: 185

Weight: 87

Knowledge of other
languages:

22.05.2021 22.05.2026
23.10.2023 23.10.2028
04.05.2024 - Parviz LTD /
09.06.2024 Azerbaijan
15.10.2023 - White Rock
15.03.2024 Corparation
02.02.2023 - ASCO/
25.05.2023 Azerbaijan
28.06.2022 - ASCO/
07.09.2022 Azerbaijan
16.06.2022 - ASCO/
28.06.2022 Azerbaijan
29.06.2021 - ASCO/
15.09.2021 Azerbaijan

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 45

I can work with MS Office
programs. | can at helm.

Additional skills:

Russian language level is
elementary, Turkish level is

advanced.
Kin phone: | +994703690450
Kin address: | Azerbaijan, Hajigabul

The reason | didn't mention watch officer diploma is that | just passed the exam and my diploma will be issued on July 1st
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